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2005 Student/Parent Mock Election

Election Results - General Assembly

General Assembly

1st Legislative District

Jeff Van Drew * (D)
Nelson Albano (D)
George Cecola (R)
John C. Gibson * (R)

2nd Legislative District

Damon Tyner (D)

Jim Whelan (D)

Frank Blee * (R)

Kirk W. Conover * (R)
Sharon Chiorazzo (1)
Willie Norwood (1)

3rd Legislative District

John Burzichelli * (D)
Douglas H. Fisher * (D)
Phillip S. Rhudy (R)
James W. Zee Il (R)
John Leone (1)

4th Legislative District
Paul D. Moriarty (D)
David R. Mayer * (D)
Frank Winters (R)
Corey Ahart (R)

5th Legislative District
Joe Roberts *(D)
Nilsa I. Cruz-Perez *(D)
Kevin Ferrizzi (1)
Richard L. Giovanoni (1)
Mark Heacock (1)

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total Votes
Received

42
51
33
37
163

446
478
385
257
190
121

1,877

154
142
68
61
31
456

322
276
226
206

1,030

140
153
105
125
64

587
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6th Legislative District
Louis D. Greenwald * (D)

Pamela Rosen Lampitt (D)

Marc Fleischner (R)
JoAnn R. Gurenlian (R)

7th Legislative District
Herb Conaway * (D)
Jack Conners * (D)

Joe Donnelly (R)

Mike Savala (R)

8th Legislative District
Donald G. Hartman (D)
Sandy Weinstein (D)
Francis L. Bodine * (R)
Larry Chatzidakis * (R)
John J. White (1)

9th Legislative District
Dolores J. Coulter (D)
James Den Uyl (D)

Christopher J. Connors *(R)

Brian E. Rumpf * (R)

10th Legislative District
Lawrence Jones (D)

Joni Jones (D)

David W. Wolfe * (R)

Jim Holzapfel * (R)

Scott Baier (1)

11th Legislative District
Matt Doherty (D)

Jim Reilly (D)

Steve Corodemus * (R)
Sean Kean * (R)

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

w N BN

11

435
422
346
343

1,546

30
11

10
51

516
427
535
552

2,030

456
609
885
635
305

2,890

287
275
279
309

1,150
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12th Legislative District
Robert L. Morgan * (D)
Michael J. Panter * (D)
Declan O’Scanlon Jr. (R)
Jennifer Beck (R)
Judith Stanton (1)
Ann Napolitano (1)
Total

13th Legislative District
William E. Flynn (D)
Michael Dasaro (D)
Samuel D. Thompson * (R)
Amy Handlin (R)
Greg Orr (1)
Mike Hall (1)
Total

14th Legislative District
Linda R. Greenstein * (D)
Daniel R. Benson (D)
Bill Baroni * (R)
Michael D. Paquette (R)
Jason M. Scheurer (1)
William Hunsicker (1)
Total

15th Legislative District
Reed Gusciora * (D)
Bonnie Watson Coleman * (D)
Robert McCready (R)
Thomas Mavis (R)
Total

16th Legislative District
Michael Goldberg (D)
Charles Eader (D)
Christopher “Kip” Bateman * (R)
Pete Biondi * (R)
Total

247
242
205
218
87
86

1,085

400
448
451
465
302
384

2,450

112
85
144
118
53
43
555

299
435
217
144

1,095

440
287
478
351

1,556
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17th Legislative District
Upendra J. Chivukula * (D)
Joseph V. Egan * (D)
Catherine J. Barrier (R)
Charles Edwards (R)
Total

18th Legislative District
Peter J. Barnes Jr * (D)
Patrick J. Diegnan Jr * (D)
Daniel Epstein (R)
Dhiraj Thareja (R)
Total

19th Legislative District
John S. Wisniewski * (D)
Joseph Vas * (D)
David J. Longenhagen (R)
Reyes Ortega (R)
Total

20th Legislative District
Neil M. Cohen * (D)
Joseph Cryan * (D)
Total

21st Legislative District
Steven Merman (D)
Bruce Bergen (D)
Eric Munoz * (R)
Jon Bramnick * (R)
Total

22nd Legislative District
Linda Stender * (D)

Jerry Green * (D)

Nancy Malool (R)

Elyse Bochicchio-Medved (R)

Total
23rd Legislative District
Janice L. Kovach (D)
Scott McDonald (D)
Michael J. Doherty * (R)
Marcia A. Karrow (R)
Total

126
261
166
123
676

268
297
239
179
983

1389
1697
925
1094

5,105

696
718

1,414

66
72
46
45
229

499
463
359
354

1,675

150
284
296
215
945
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24th Legislative District
Thomas B. Boyle (D)
Brian S. Murphy (D)
Guy R. Gregg * (R)
Alison Littell McHose * (R)
Total

25th Legislative District
Thomas Jackson (D)
Janice Schindler (D)
Michael P. Carroll * (R)
Richard A. Merkt * (R)
Total

26th Legislative District
Avery Hart (D)
Kathleen Lynch-McCabe (D)
Alex DeCroce * (R)
Joe Pennacchio * (R)
Anthony Pio Costa (I)
Kenneth Kaplan (1)
Total

27th Legislative District
Mims Hackett Jr. * (D)
John F. McKeon * (D)
Charles A. Rosen (R)
Michael J. Rizzo (R)
Total

28th Legislative District
Donald Tucker * (D)
Craig A. Stanley * (D)
Barbara Dennis (R)
Ana Pizutelli (R)
Michael Otega (I)
Total

29th Legislative District
Wilfredo Caraballo * (D)
William D. Payne * (D)
Joanne Miller (R)
Elaine L. Guarino (R)
Total

163
136
152
191
642

54
58
50
53
215

418
504
402
462
341
185

2,312

779
1498
471
482

3,230

151
138
31
38
22
380

162
259
179
176
776
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30th Legislative District
Jeffrey Williamson (D)
Marvin Krakower (D)
Joseph R. Malone Il * (R)
Ronald S. Dancer * (R)

31st Legislative District
Louis M. Manzo * (D)
Charles T. Epps Jr (D)
Rita A. Howard (D)
Andrew Wirtz (D)

32nd Legislative District
Joan Quigley * (D)
Vincent Prieto * (D)
Kenneth C. Marano (R)
Edward O’Neill (R)

33rd Legislative District
Albio Sires * (D)

Brian P. Stack * (D)
Alejandria Rodriguez (R)
Richard Valdes (R)
Christopher Mango (1)

34th Legislative District
Sheila Y. Oliver * (D)
Thomas P. Giblin (D)

35th Legislative District
Nellie Pou * (D)

Alfred Steele * (D)
Rinaldo M. D’Argenio (R)
Deborah Shortway (R)
Louis Jasikoff (1)

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

134
114
133
141
522

224
174
122
85
605

149
166
114
123
552

96
94
80
65
72
407

1932
1889

3,821

1494
1483
523
511
475

4,486
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36th Legislative District
Frederick Scalera * (D)
Gary Schaer (D)

Jose M. Sandoval (R)
Louis G. Aloia (R)
Stewart Kautsch (1)

37th Legislative District
Loretta Weinberg * (D)
Gordon M. Johnson * (D)
Frank J. Cifarelli (R)
Norman Gorlyn (R)
Thomas A. Phelan (1)

38th Legislative District
Robert M. Gordon * (D)
Joan M. Voss * (D)
Richard L. Miller (R)
John J. Baldino (R)

39th Legislative District
Dennis Testa (D)
Josephine Higgins (D)
John E. Rooney * (R)
Charlotte Vandervalk * (R)
James P. Conway (I)

40th Legislative District
Jane Bidwell (D)

Ronald Beattie (D)

Kevin J. O'Toole * (R)
David C. Russo * (R)

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total Votes Cast

2363
1781
1340
1233
617

7,334

899
648
332
257
186

2,322

995
841
560
523

2,919

1145
1134
1549
1241
479

5,548

597
643
895
837

2,972

134,232
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